OT Literature

NORTHERN KINGDOM
Jeroboam I 922-901
Nadab 901-900
Baasha 900-877
Elah 877-876
Zimri 876
Omri 876-869
Ahab 869-850
Ahaziah 850-849
Jehoram 849-843
Jehu 843-815
Johoahaz 815-802
Jehoash 802-786
Jeroboam II 786-746
Zechariah 746-745
Shallum 745
Menahem 745-737
Pekahiah 737-736
Pekah 736-732
Hoshea 732-724

UNITED KINGDOM

Saul
David
Solomon

Kings of Israel

SOUTHERN KINGDOM

Rehoboam I
Abijah
Asa

Jehosephat

Jehoram
Ahaziah
Athaliah
Joash
Amaziah
Uzziah
Jotham

Ahaz

Hezekiah
Manasseh
Amon
Josiah
Jehoahaz
Jehoiakim
Jehoiachin
Zedekiah

922-915
915-913
913-873

873-849

849-843
843

842-837
837-800
800-783
783-742
742-735

735-715

715-687
687-642
642-640
640-609
609
609-598
598/7
597-587



